
Prefix First Last Title Email School Address City State Zip Phone

Mr. Anthony Balsam Admissions anthony@aaasoda.com
AAA School of Dental 

Assisting
2415 South French Ave Sanford Florida 32771 407-324-0960

Ms. Sherryl Weems
Associate Vice President, 

School of Workforce and 
sherryl.weems@daytonastate.edu Daytona State College

1200 W. International Speedway 

Blvd., Bldg. 110, Rm 237
Daytona Beach Florida 32114 386-506-3618

Ms. Nancy Bradley Administrator nbradley@daytonacollege.edu Daytona College 425 S. Nova Rd Ormond Beach Florida 32174 386.267.0565

Mr. Scott Jarvis Training Director scottdbjatc@aol.com
Don Morgan Electrical 

Academy
5901 S. Williamson Blvd Port Orange Florida 32128 386-322-6236

Ms. Donna
Gary-

Donovan
Assistant Principal 

donna.gary-

donovan@stjohns.k12.fl.us

First Coast Technical 

College
2980 Collins Ave St. Augustine Florida 32084 904-547-33469

Ms. Renee Stauffacher Director
StauffacherR@FlaglerSchools.co

m
Flagler Technical Institute 5400 E. Highway 100 Palm Coast Florida 32164 386-446-7612

Ms. Tonia Basile
Student Accounts/Regional 

Purchasing
sward@ftccollege.edu Florida Technical College 1199 South Woodland DeLand Florida 32720 386-734-3303

Mr. Bobby Hester Vice President/Admissions hsoda.ef@hotmail.com
HESTER School of Dental 

Assisting
1045 Williamsburg Road DeLand Florida 32720 386-740-7272

Ms. Florence Polynice Director polyhealthcare1@aol.com J&J Healthcare 1410 North Pine Hills Rd Orlando Florida 32808 407-839-3363

Ms. Dana Littlefield Career Services dlittlefield@jerseycollege.edu Jersey College 8131 Baymeadows Circle West Jacksonville Florida 32256
904-337-6264 /904-

733-3588

Ms. Lynne Carr Director of Student Services lcarr@keiseruniversity.edu Keiser University 1800 Business Park Blvd Daytona Beach Florida 32114 386-274-5060

Ms. Melissa Stephan
Director of Curriculum and 

Instruction
StephanM@lake.k12.fl.us Lake Technical College 2001 Kurt Street Eustis Florida 32726 352.589.2250 X 1812

Ms. Maria  Smith School Administrator  msmith@leaderquest.net LeaderQuest IT Training
8663 Baypine Rd Bldg 4, Suite 

104
Jacksonville Florida 32256 904-399-3555

Mr. Chet Wisniewski
General Manager of Sales & 

Marketing
chetw@nhorlando.com New Horizons 1221 Lee Road Orlando Florida 32810 407-210-4206  

Ms. Patti Park ELP Accounting Supervisor ppark@lineman.edu Northwest Lineman Center 7600 S. Meridian Road Meridian ID 83642 386-822-7583

Mr. Thomas Oliver Budget Manager toliver1@stetson.edu Stetson University 421 N. Woodland Blvd. DeLand Florida 32720 386-822-7933

Mr. George Fitzgerald School Director
bdejesus@truckdriverinstitute.

com
Truck Driver Institute, Inc. 3700 St. Johns Pkwy Sanford Florida 32771

407-328-8000/ 800-

554-7364
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